
R
410A

R
22R410A

Performance Parameter Table of the UnitFeatures

R410 refrigerant is applied, which is more environmen-

tal-friendly and efficient.

Environmental-friendly

60%

Smart compressor features abrading balancing, 
internal motor protection, cast-in frame and scroll, 
etc., which enable it to operate more steadily with 
longlife application. 
Current transformer is equipped with anti-overcurrent.
Optimized expansion valve.

Upgraded Operating System

Built-in function of timer, anti-freezing, shut-off valve, etc.
Self-diagnosis for easy errors identification.
Classified pin locks for both users and manufacturers, which is more convenient for installation, usage and maintain-
ance.
Fashionable new wired control.

Intelligent System Control

Login S
p

ecificatio
n

3

kW

kW

kW

kW

Pieces

%

kg

φ*row*no

Pieces

KW

kPa

mm

m3/h

MPa

mm

dB(A)

kg

Power supply

Cooling

Heating

Cooling

Heating

Type 

Quantity 

Capacity adjustment

Type 

Refrigerant control 

Weight

Type 

Heat exchange 

Quantity of fan motor

Fan motor input 

Type 

Water resistance lose 

Water inlet/outlet pipeline 

Water flow 

Max.Pressure 

Net(D×W×H)

Mode

Capacity

Rated power

Compressor

Refrigerant

Condenser

(Air side)

Fan Motor

Evaporator

(Water side)

Dimension

Noise level 

Weight

LSRFM65A

65

70

19.9

19.5

380V~/50Hz/3P

Scroll

2

50%，100%

R410A

Thermal expansion valve

6x2

Hydrophilic aluminum foil 

φ9.52*2*2

2

LSRFM130A

130

140

39.7

40

380V~/50Hz/3P

Scroll

4

25%，50%，75%，100%

R410A

Thermal expansion valve

7x4

Hydrophilic aluminum foil 

φ9.52*4*2

2

1.1×2

Shell and tube

30

DN50

11.2

1

2162×1034×2030

65

650

2.2×2

Shell and tube

40

DN65

22.3

1

2162×1034×2086

70

980

AIR-COOLED Chiller - R410A 

*All datas are subject to change without notice, due to our continuous improvement.

C
h
ill
er


