## Performance Parameter Table of the Unit



## AIR-COOLED Chiller - R410A

Mode			LSRFM65A	LSRFM130A
Capacity	Cooling	kW	65	130
	Heating	kW	70	140
Rated power	Cooling	kW	19.9	39.7
	Heating	kW	19.5	40
Power supply			380V~/50Hz/3P	380V~/50Hz/3P
Compressor	Туре		Scroll	Scroll
	Quantity	Pieces	2	4
	Capacity adjustment	%	50%, 100%	25%, 50%, 75%, 100%
Refrigerant	Туре		R410A	R410A
	Refrigerant control		Thermal expansion valve	Thermal expansion valve
	Weight	kg	6x2	7x4
Condenser	Туре		Hydrophilic aluminum foil	Hydrophilic aluminum foil
(Air side)	Heat exchange	φ *row*no	ф 9.52*2*2	ф 9.52*4*2
Fan Motor	Quantity of fan motor	Pieces	2	2
	Fan motor input	KW	1.1×2	2.2×2
Evaporator	Туре		Shell and tube	Shell and tube
(Water side)	Water resistance lose	kPa	30	40
	Water inlet/outlet pipeline	mm	DN50	DN65
	Water flow	m3/h	11.2	22.3
	Max.Pressure	MPa	1	1
Dimension	Net(D×W×H)	mm	2162×1034×2030	2162×1034×2086
Noise level		dB(A)	65	70
Weight		kg	650	980

<sup>\*</sup>All datas are subject to change without notice, due to our continuous improvement.

